Datenblatt

Profipress-Kappe
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss
Ausstattung
Dichtelement EPDM
Modell 2456

Artikel 349 295

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

14f29d7614be06d264c69f5c20582968c6bcfo54

12
20 mm
23 mm
15,3 g
31,08 cm?®
Kupfer
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